Model DSAT 2400 / 3000
Double Head Semiautomatic Stitcher
DESCRIPTION
AMC Double Head Semiautomatic Stitcher DSAT is suitable for stitching big boxes of single and
double wall corrugated board, adopt full computerized control, change is convenient and fast,
easy operation, it can stitch two-piece combined box and also can stitch single piece box.
Max. Stitching Width (A+B)x2
Model DSAT-2400 DSAT-3000
4800mm
Min. Stitching Width (A+B)x2 1100mm
Max. box length (A) 2850 mm2350 mm
Min. box length (A) 350 mm
Max. box width (B) 2150 mm
Min. box width (B)
Max. sheet height (C+D+C)
Min. sheet height (C+D+C)
Max. cover size (C)
Min. cover size (C)
Max. box height (D)
Min. box height (D)
6000mm
2650 mm
120/180 mm
2900 mm
400 mm
450 mm (600 mm for optional)
80 mm (20 mm for optional)
2000 mm
150 mm
Flap width
Distance between first stitch and the board edge
Stitching Speed
Stitches distance
Stitching thickness range 1
Stitching thickness range 2
Stitches quantity
Power
Machine dimension 7500x4500x1950 mm
Stand size
Machine Weigth 3200 Kg
35-40 mm
25 mm
600 Stitches/min
30-120mm
1-8 mm
Min. B is 180 mm
8-14 mm
Min. B between 120-179 mm
1-99 Stitches
7KW
7500x5000x1950 mm
2800x1600x1200 mm
3600KG
ConveyorMain Stitching Head
Parts
CHARACTERISTICS
• For single or two pieces corrugated box.
• Suitable for both single and double head stitching.
• Can be stitch Single / Double // Reinforcing, can be
adapted to different customers requirements of
stitches types.
• Servo system and PLC program.
• Touch screen operation
• Order adjustment can store 1000 orders.
• Electric control stitching size.
• Automatic counter.
• Computer control stitches distance.
• Servo Motor Drive.
• Automatic Control.
• Automatic Wire Feeding.
USA   949 242 9516  / 949 556 8744
 MEX    55 7587 7681  /  55 8421 91591
17901 Von Karman Ave. Suite 600
Irvine, CA, 92614